Data Protection &Privacy



The Mortgage Advice Clinic and the Just Mortgages family of companies would like to stay in contact with you for the delivery of financial services we offer, to contact you regarding those services, and, should you agree that we may do so, to keep you informed of property news and market information or related services we believe may be of interest to you.

Your information will be held electronically by Spicerhaart Group Services Limited, which is a processor of information for the trading brands owned by the Spicerhaart Group.

We will be processing all personal information in accordance with current Data Protection legislation. Full information is available in our Privacy Policy which can be viewed on our website at justmortgages.co.uk/privacy or printed copy in our branches.

I confirm consent for:



The delivery of financial services for arranging a mortgage, re-mortgage, pensions and investments or insurance from The Mortgage Advice Clinic and/or Just Wealth.

For referral of Conveyancing Services, Surveying services through Valunation or Estate Agency services through one of the Just Mortgages family of companies.

Property market alerts, newsletters and associated marketing from the Just Mortgages family of companies.

Telephone	
Email	
SMS	
Post	
Customer 1	
Signed:	Date:
Name:	

When more than one customer is requesting a service and both customers agree to the same consents, then the second customer can sign below.

Customer 2	
Signed:	Date:
Name:	
	OFFICE NOTE: This document is to be scanned and stored on the customer file before secure

The Mortgage Advice Clinic is a trading name of Just Mortgages Direct Limited, which is an Appointed Representative of The Openwork Partnership, a trading style of Openwork Limited which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered address: Colwyn House, Sheepen Place, Colchester, Essex, CO3 3LD. Registered in England No. 2412345